
1 Runs Wednesdays only 2 Term Time Only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays

 
Swanscombe Ebbsfleet Academy
Swanscombe The George and Dragon
Horns Cross The Bull
Dartford Milestone Road
Temple Hill Temple Belle Tesco
Temple Hill Square

497 1 2

1410
1414
1422
1427
1437
1440

497 2 3

1525
1529
1537
1542
1552
1555

1 Term Time Only

 
Temple Hill Square
Temple Hill Temple Belle Tesco
Dartford The Fulwich
Dartford Milestone Road
Horns Cross The Bull
Swanscombe Ebbsfleet Academy

497 1

0728
0736
0742
0745
0750
0808

497 Ebbsfleet Academy to Temple Hill

Valid from Sunday, July 28, 2024 to Saturday, November 9, 2024

Monday to Friday - Temple Hill Square

Monday to Friday - Swanscombe Ebbsfleet Academy


	Monday to Friday - Temple Hill Square
	Monday to Friday - Swanscombe Ebbsfleet Academy

