Valid from Sunday, July 28, 2024 to Saturday, November 9, 2024

Monday to Friday - Temple Hill Square

497 ¹²	497 ²³
1410	1525
1414	1529
1422	1537
1427	1542
1437	1552
1440	1555
	1410 1414 1422 1427 1437

 $^{\rm 1}$ Runs Wednesdays only $^{\rm 2}$ Term Time Only $^{\rm 3}$ Doesn't run on Wednesdays

Monday to Friday - Swanscombe Ebbsfleet Academy

	497 ¹
Temple Hill Square	0728
Temple Hill Temple Belle Tesco	0736
Dartford The Fulwich	0742
Dartford Milestone Road	0745
Horns Cross The Bull	0750
Swanscombe Ebbsfleet Academy	0808

¹ Term Time Only